PERMANENT-
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-107-023

ADDRESS
oF

NAME OF OWNER

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

30 FT
383 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

PROPERTY

DATE

L-L4-73
11-1=73
7-8-75
4-5-77
3-8-82
6-3-96

PENNINGTON GEORGE A & JOAN L

PENNINGTON JOAN L
DISHON KENNETH L & BEVERLY E

ERANHAM, LARRY B. & GERALDINE
RAY RICHARD & CONSTANCE
SMITH DANIEL LEE
REYNILDS DANNY L & DEBRA J

C.F. NONE
C.F. 13.60
C.F. 15.50

C.F.14.80(4)

C.F. 14.50
S.P. 45,000




